
Doctoral School ‘Literature and (post) humanism’ 
Olomouc 6-15 July 2023 
 
Programme  
 
Thursday 6 July  
arrival 
 
Friday 7 July 
9.00-9.15 Introduction 
9.15-10.30 inaugural guest lecture (prof. Van Uffelen – University of Vienna) 
11.00-12.30 discussion inaugural lecture 
12.30-14.00 lunch break 
14.00-16.30 workshop (groups 1, 2, 3 & 4) 
Evening – Welcome reception 
 
Saturday 8 July 
Cultural programme in Olomouc 
 
Sunday 9 July 
Free 
 
Monday 10 July 
9.15-10.30 lecture 1 (PhD Małgorzata Dowlaszewicz – University of Wrocław) 
11.00-12.30 discussion lecture 1 
12.30-14.00 lunch break 
14.00-16.30 workshop (groups 1, 2, 3 & 4) 
 
Tuesday 11 July 
9.15-10.30 lecture 2 (prof. Orsolya Réthelyi – Eötvös Loránd University Budapest) 
11.00-12.30 discussion lecture 2 
12.30-14.00 lunch break 
14.00-16.30 workshop (groups 1, 2, 3 & 4) 
18.00 Poetry workshop with Lies Van Gasse en Laurens Ham 
Evening – Celebration Day of the Flemish Community with Lies Van Gasse 
 
Wednesday 12 July 
9.15-10.30 lecture 3 (Alexa Stoicescu – University of Bucharest) 
11.00-12.30 discussion lecture 3 
12.30-14.00 lunch break 
14.00-16.30 meeting with an author – Auke Hulst 
 
Thursday 13 July 
9.15-10.30 lecture 4 (Claudia Zeller – University Utrecht) 
11.00-12.30 discussion lecture 4 
12.30-14.00 lunch break 
14.00-16.30 workshop (groups 1, 2, 3 & 4) – preparing presentations 
 
Friday 14 July 
9.30-12.00 presentations (groups 1, 2, 3 & 4) 
13.00-14.00 final discussion 



 
Evening – Farewell reception 
 
Saturday 15 July 
Departure  


